

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on A/c Bell.				
N/W:→	constn. of road & c.d works				
	with five year Maintn of				
	Shyam Singh Kund to				
	Primary School Varanaha				
	Kanya under MHPY (NDB)				
	Awlesh.				
Agency:→	Abhishek Kumar				
	AT- Chandamari, Motihari,				
	East Champaran.				
Agreement no:→	07 SBD/2024-25				
	(NDB Awlesh)				

D.O.S → 27.09.2024

D.O.C → 26.09.2025

D.O.M → 25.03.25 to 12.04.25

1.7 constn. of Subgrade and Earthen
Shoulder - 20 - all comp. job.

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 61.68 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 61.68 \text{ "}$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 61.68 \text{ "}$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 61.68 \text{ "}$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 24.67 \text{ "}$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 15 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 = 6.16 \text{ "}$$

277.55 m³

12/02/25
J.E

Pallavi
28/03/25
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1/19 > P/F of typical masonry informative sign board with logo do-all comp. job.					
3.00 no. vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 15,502.23 each				Rs.	46,507.500
2/01 > constn. of Benchmark Pillar do-all comp. job.					
1.00 no. vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 5039.86 each				Rs.	5040.000
3/02 > constn. of reference Pillar do-all comp.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 2347.18 each				Rs.	4694.500
4/03 > Clearing and grubbing road land do-all comp.					
0.20 Hect vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 76,926.08/Hect				Rs.	15,385.500
5/06 > constn. of Embankment lead up to 1000mm do-all comp. job.					
678.928 M ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 260.98/M ³				Rs.	1,77,187.500
6/09 > constn. of G.B. do-all comp.					
258.13 M ³ vide TMB P-15					
@ Rs. 3103.69/M ³				Rs.	8,01,155.000
Continuation				Rs.	10,49,968.000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	Rs. 10,	49,968=00
7/08 > constn. of subgrade					
— do — all comp. job.					
382.724 ³ vide TMB P-11					
277.554 ³ " " P-14					
660.274 ³					
@ Rs. 264.91/m ³				Rs.	1,74,648=00
8/10 > P/L spreading and compacting					
of road 4m wide — do — all comp. job.					
193.5974 ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs. 5358.01/m ³				Rs.	10,37,295=00
9/14 > constn. of PCC 4-25					
— do — all comp. job.					
413.004 ³ vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs. 9201.01/m ³				Rs.	38,00,017=00
10/40 > P/V of a R.C.C pipe					
Just 300mm dia — do — all					
comp. job.					
30.000 vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 1087.26 each				Rs.	32,617=00
11/17 > P/F 144 stone — do — all					
comp. job.					
1.00 no. vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 3059.48 each				Rs.	3059=00
12/18 > P/F 200m stone — do — all comp.					
3.00 no. vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 833.38 each				Rs.	2500=00
Continuation				Rs.	61,00,104=00
C.O					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F	—	—	—	Rs. 61,00,104=00
$\frac{13}{20} \rightarrow$ P/F of typical Main					
board - do - all comp. job.					
1.00 no.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 15,502.23 each	—	—	—	Rs. 15,502=00	
$\frac{14}{22} \rightarrow$ P/F boundary pillar					
- do - all comp. job.					
56.00 nos.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 681.18 each	—	—	—	Rs. 38,146=00	
$\frac{15}{23} \rightarrow$ P/F 600mm equilateral					
& triangle - do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 6004.29 each	—	—	—	Rs. 12,008=00	
$\frac{16}{24} \rightarrow$ P/F 600mm circular					
- do - all comp. job.					
4.00 nos.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 7901.34 each	—	—	—	Rs. 31,605=00	
$\frac{17}{25} \rightarrow$ P/F 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
- do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 7707.15 each	—	—	—	Rs. 15,414=00	
$\frac{18}{26} \rightarrow$ P/F 900mm wide octagon					
- do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no.	vide	THB	P-18		
@ Rs. 13,711.98 each	—	—	—	Rs. 27,423=00	
C.O	—	—	—	Rs. 62,40,202=00	

